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West Coast Endurance Trophy 2018

FMK
SEC 67-1
SEC 9 June 2018
Result of Kval Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Endurance
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 1 Antikrundan 48.150 11 32 137.79
2 44 Kraftwerk 1 48606 26 0456 0.456 33 136.50
3 96 RTS Vanersborg 48.853 20 0.703 0.247 42 135.81
4 71 Repsol Team Sweden Alingsas 49299 22 1.149 0.446 32 134.58
5 6 Gammel Dansk 49863 11 1.713 0.564 42 133.06
6 4 C4-Racing 50496 23 2.346 0.633 40 131.39
7 65 Sibelius uthyrning racing 50855 21 2.705 0.359 28 130.47
8 45 Hojride Racing Team 51.002 32 2.852 0.147 34 130.09
Stafett
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 35 Superbike Endurance Team 46.073 39 39 144.01
2 85 NDM Racing Team 47.313 9 1.240 1.240 33 140.23
3 111 Team 2Fast4U 47349 41 1.276 0.036 42 140.13
4 190 Uddevalla Roadracing Lag 1 47598 11 1525 0.249 31 139.39
5 212 Gohard Racing 1 48.008 15 1.935 0.410 28 138.20
6 41 Marcussen MC 48.025 25 1.952 0.017 28 138.15
7 15 Team X-15 48.367 3 2.294 0.342 33 137.18
8 49 Team Paroy 48375 24 2.302 0.008 25 137.15
9 12 THF Nord 48.741 7 2.668 0.366 37 136.12
10 166 Team Suzuki Sweden 49243 12 3.170 0.502 21 134.74
11 14 SSP Racing 49315 21 3.242 0.072 37 134.54
12 3 BigboiRacing 49399 17 3.326 0.084 39 134.31
13 90 Uddevalla Roadracing Lag 2 49998 9 3.925 0.599 34 132.70
14 13 Ankans Racing 50.209 8 4.136 0.211 34 132.14
15 200 Racing Doscientos 50.253 16 4.180 0.044 31 132.03
16 146 Team Yamatbrema 50372 30 4.299 0.119 34 131.72
17 37 Bike Goteborg-Vi saljer upplevelser 50.751 5 4678 0.379 45 130.73
18 67 Lords of Dukes 50.888 40 4815 0.137 41 130.38
19 7 Pasparet-Vart ar vi pa vag? 51.017 1 4944 0.129 33 130.05
20 51 TeamFem-1 51.394 30 5321 0.377 37 129.10
21 77 Kraftwerk 51412 15 5.339 0.018 16 129.05
22 27 Wicked Animal Racing 51636 16 5563 0.224 32 128.49
23 63 4 Homeless 51.789 12 5.716 0.153 13 128.11
24 42 Team R2D2 51.999 8 5.926 0.210 18 127.59
25 64 Team Gimli 52.032 19 5.959 0.033 28 127.51
26 73 Team MC4fun 52910 13 6.837 0.878 32 125.40
27 56 Team Sydstallningar Racing 53.097 3 7.024 0.187 41 124.96
28 91 Vinstmaskinen 53377 19 7.304 0.280 20 124.30
29 23 TeamWacko Racing 53741 24 7.668 0.364 37 123.46
Fastest time : 46.073 inlap 39 by nbr. 35 : Superbike Endurance Team () Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB | Time Printed : 09-06-2018 - 10:48
Clerk of the Course Supenisor Timekeeper
Carry Martensson Fredrik Hansson Hans Branalt|
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West Coast Endurance Trophy 2018

FMK
67-1
9 June 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
57397 32 11.324 3.656 37 115.59

Fastest time : 46.073 inlap 39 by nbr. 35 : Superbike Endurance Team ()

Results: www.raceresults.

se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB | Time Printed : 09-06-2018 - 10:48
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